LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

T1TEME TOURNOI CADETS LABEL « A

» DU JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL
15.10.2022

Epreuves

-48 v
DOS REIS Constance (28, CVL)

+20pts) MARTINEZ Capucine (28, CVL)

'52 A d
5 (+30pts) FAYOL Romane (28, CVL)
'57 A d
(+27pts) DAVAZE Isaure (28, CVL)
NC GALLAUX Claire (28, CVL)
NC PELLETIER Solene (28, CVL)
-63 v

5 (27pts) CAZALET Manon (28, CVL)

'70 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)

T (+30 pts)

RANDRIANJOHANY Amoussatou (28, CVL)

-46
LEFORESTIER Corentin (28, CVL)

JOURNET Paul-Arthur (28, CVL)

-55
MEREO Alexi (28, CVL)

BANDEIRA Toan (28, CVL)

BOUALAM Younes (28, CVL)
DUVIVIER PORCHET Paul (28, CVL)
MEHAT Gabriel (28, CVL)

VAYER--BOSSION Tom (28, CVL )

-66
BARDET Gaston (28, CVL)
CHAMARD Tristan (28, CVL)

-73
DEBRAY Romain (28, CVL)

-81

EVENO Matheo (28, CVL)



